
VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

All students of Semester - III- 2023 (B.A./ B.SC.-Hons & Gen) are 
hereby directed to deposit their Semester Admission and C.U 
exam. Fees (excluding c.u practical fee) on and from 12.01.2024 
to 15.01.2024 through online from website (vcfw.erpfees.in). You 
will be asked to enter students ID. and Date of Birth for making 
payment. 

Note: It is desirable to make payment through UPI (Phonepe, 
GPay), Rupay Debit Card, otherwise you may have to pay 
Convenience charges extra. 

Date: 04.01.2024 

Kolkata 

NOTICE 

S.Sinha/ 
S.Kar/ 
S.Malik/ 

KOLKATA Principal 
V.C.F.W 

Prncipal 
Vialy asagar Coilege for Womnen 

Kolkata 
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| Subject (Hons.) & Admission 

(Gen.) 
BNGA 

BNGA With JORG 

HINA 

HINA With FMSG 

HISA 

HISA with JORG 

PLSA 

PLSA with FMSG 

PHIA 

ENGA 

ENGA with FMSG 

BOTA 

ZOOA 

PHYA 

CEMA 

PHSA 

MTMA 

GEOA 

GEOA with FMSG 

ECOA 

ECOA with FMSG 

BSCG 

BSCG With Cem 

PSCG 

SCG with Geog 
& Ecog 
SCG with Geo 
Ecog&FMSG) 

SCG with Geo 
& FMSG 

BAG with Geo 

BAGeneral 

BAGeneral & 
JORG 

BAGeneral & 
FMSG 

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

BAGeneral With 
JORG & FMSG 

Fee 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

750 

Fees Chart Semester- II| 
Common Fee (including 

College Lab Fee) 
3410 

3760 

3410 

5200 

3410 

3760 

3410 

5200 

3410 

3660 

5450 

4620 

4620 

4620 

4620 

4990 

4810 

4970 

6760 

3870 

5660 

4075 

4075 

4075 

4080 

5280 

5280 

3870 

3260 

3860 

5300 

5650 

JLYATA 

Total - College + C.U Fee 

(excluding C.U Prac. Fee) 
4160 

4510 

4160 

5950 

4160 

4510 

4160 

5950 

4160 

4410 

6200 

5370 

5370 

5370 

5370 

5740 

5560 

5720 

7510 

4620 

6410 

4825 

4825 

4825 

4830 

6030 

6030 

4620 

4010 

4610 

6050 

6400 

HONS./ GEN C.U 

PRACTICAL FEE 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per 

As per 
As per 

As per 

As per 

As per 
As per 
As per 
As per 

C.U Form 

As per 

C.U Form 

As per 

C.U Form 

C.U Form 

C.U Form 

C.U Form 
C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per 

C.U Form 

C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 
As per C.U Form 

C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 

As per C.U Form 
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