VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

NOTICE

All students of Semester – III- 2023 (B.A./ B.SC.-Hons & Gen) are hereby directed to deposit their Semester Admission and C.U exam. Fees (excluding c.u practical fee) on and from 12.01.2024 to 15.01.2024 through online from website (vcfw.erpfees.in). You will be asked to enter students ID. and Date of Birth for making payment.

Note: It is desirable to make payment through UPI (Phonepe, GPay), Rupay Debit Card, otherwise you may have to pay convenience charges extra.

Date: 04.01.2024

Kolkata

S.Sinha/-

S.Kar/-

S.Malik/-

COLXATA NO.

Principal 04/8

Principal Vidyasagar College for Women Kolkata

VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN					
Fees Chart Semester - III					
SI No.	Subject (Hons.) &	Admission	Common Fee (including	Total - College + C.U Fee	HONS./GEN C.U
SI NO.	(Gen.)	Fee	College Lab Fee)	(excluding C.U Prac. Fee)	PRACTICAL FEE
1	BNGA	750	3410	4160	As per C.U Form
2	BNGA with JORG	750	3760	4510	As per C.U Form
3	HINA	750	3410	4160	As per C.U Form
4	HINA with FMSG	750	5200	5950	As per C.U Form
5	HISA	750	3410	4160	As per C.U Form
6	HISA with JORG	750	3760	4510	As per C.U Form
7	PLSA	750	3410	4160	As per C.U Form
8	PLSA with FMSG	750	5200	5950	As per C.U Form
9	PHIA	750	3410	4160	As per C.U Form
10	ENGA	750	3660	4410	As per C.U Form
1,1	ENGA with FMSG	750	5450	6200	As per C.U Form
12	ВОТА	750	4620	5370	As per C.U Form
13	ZOOA	750	4620	5370	As per C.U Form
14	PHYA	750	4620	5370	As per C.U Form
15	СЕМА	750	4620	5370	As per C.U Form
16	PHSA	750	4990	5740	As per C.U Form
17	MTMA	750	4810	5560	As per C.U Form
18	GEOA	750	4970	5720	As per C.U Form
19	GEOA with FMSG	750	6760	7510	As per C.U Form
20	ECOA	750	3870	4620	As per C.U Form
21	ECOA with FMSG	750	5660	6410	As per C.U Form
22	BSCG	750	4075	4825	As per C.U Form
23	BSCG With Cem	750	4075	4825	As per C.U Form
24	PSCG	750	4075	4825	As per C.U Form
25	SCG with Geog & Ecog	750	4080	4830	As per C.U Form
26	SCG with Geo , Ecog&FMSG)	750	5280	6030	As per C.U Form
27	SCG with Geo & FMSG	750	5280	6030	As per C.U Form
28	BAG with Geo	750	3870	4620	As per C.U Form
29	BAGeneral	750	3260	4010	As per C.U Form
30	BAGeneral & JORG	750	3860	4610	As per C.U Form
31	BAGeneral & FMSG	750	5300	6050	As per C.U Form
32	BAGeneral With JORG & FMSG	750	5650	6400	As per C.U Form

